

Amend printed copy of **SB 94** 

On page 9, line 9, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and On page 9, line 14, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and On page 10, line 6, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and On page 10, line 11, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and On page 11, line 17, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and On page 14, line 3, after "<u>Kentucky</u>" by inserting "<u>pursuant to KRS 218A.202</u>"; and

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Julie Raque Adams
Floor Amendment $\left  \sum_{i=1}^{N} \left[ \left( 0 \right) \right] \left[ \left( 0 \right) \right] \right $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX